Proposed 2023 Tariff

Tariff 1: Day Rate

Chargeable from 7 am until 11 pm

Initial Charge £2.80
First Mile £5.50
Each Additional Mile £2.10

Waiting Time to be charged at 10

p per 20 second period

Tariff 2: Night Rate

Chargeable from 11 pm until 7 am

Initial Charge £3.20
First Mile £6.10
Each Additional Mile £2.50

Waiting time to be charged at 10p per 20 second period

Tariff 3: Tariff 1 + 50% Chargeable Good Friday and all
Bank Holidays unless covered by
Tariff 4

Initial Charge £4.20

First Mile £8.25

Each Additional Mile £3.15

Waiting Time to be charged at 15

p per 20 second period

Tariff 4: Tariff 1 + 100% Chargeable Christmas Day, Boxing
Day and New Year’s Day

Initial Charge £5.60

First Mile £11.00

Each Additional Mile £4.20

Waiting Time to be charged at 20

p per 20 second period

Extras

NO CHARGE FOR ANY ASSISTANCE DOG OR WHEELCHAIR

Proprietors of Hackney Carriages licensed to carry and actually carrying

5, 6, 7, or 8passengers are entitled to Charge 1 and % times each Tariff.

For the soiling of the vehicle by the passenger(s) £80

For each item of luggage, bicycle, perambulator or animal 20p

Appendix 3 - Tariff

Detailed Breakdown: Tariff 1 - Minimum Charge is for 226.4 yards. All increments beyond that distance are 10p per 56.80 yards until 1 mile
has been travelled and 10p per 83.81 yards for all subsequent miles.

Tariff 2 - Minimum Charge is for 220 yards. All increments beyond that distance are 10p per 53.10 yards until 1 mile has been travelled and
10p per 70.40 yards for all subsequent miles.

Tariff 3 - Minimum Charge is for 226.4 yards. All increments beyond that distance are 15p per 56.80 yards until 1 mile has been travelled and
15p per 83.81 yards for all subsequent miles.

Tariff 31 - Minimum Charge is for 226.4 yards. All increments beyond that distance are 20p per 56.80 yards until 1 mile has been travelled and
20p per 83.81 yards for all subsequent miles.



